DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXCSNXWSM, NXESM
SERVICE PROGRAMS
Built to
UL 924
Standards

MPS
MULTIPURPOSE LINEAR
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories
S18 18" Stem, Canopy
SS18 18" Swivel Stem—45° Swivel
CM24SCF3-KIT 24" Adjustable Cable Mounting Kit, 3-wire feed
CM48SCF3-KIT 48" Adjustable Cable Mounting Kit, 3-wire feed
CM24NF-KIT Single Point Non-Feed Cable Mount with Canopy, Single-24"
CM48NF-KIT Single Point Non-Feed Cable Mount with Canopy, Single-48"
CSHC Chain Hanger Assembly
MPSZT Zip Tee Hanger - 1 1/2" Spacer on T-Bar Ceiling
MPSTH Slide Tong Hanger
MPSCRK-C Continuous Row Kit, Curve
MPSCRK-F Continuous Row Kit, Flat
MPSCRK-W Continuous Row, Wedge
MPSWG2 2' Wire Guard
MPSWG4 4' Wire Guard 1
MPSCE Injection Molded ABS Material Curve Endcap
MPSCE-MB Injection Molded ABS Material Curve Endcap, Matte Black
MPSFE Injection Molded ABS Material Flat Endcap
MPSFE-MB Injection Molded ABS Material Flat Endcap, Matte Black
MPSWE Injection molded ABS Material Wedge Endcap
MPSWE-MB Injection molded ABS Material Wedge Endcap, Matte Black
KIT REFL-MPS4 STL SLD W16 4' Symmetric Reflector Solid 1
REFL-MPS4 STL SLTD W16 4' Symmetric Reflector Slotted 1
REFL-MPS4 STL SLD ASYM W16 4' Asymmetric Reflector Solid 1
CBL-HB-120-6Y-PAD 10ft Adjustable 10' aircraft cable Y hanger paddle ends
(1 pair, must be used in conjunction with MPSTH accessory.)
CONTINUOUS ROW MOUNT EXAMPLE GUIDE
Continuous Row Length MPS4 MPS8 MPSCRK-* CM**SCF*-KIT CM**NF-KIT
12' —  Option 1 1 1 1 1 1
12' —  Option 2 3 0 2 1 1
16' —  Option 1 0 2 1 1 1
16' —  Option 2 2 1 2 1 2
32' —  Option 1 0 4 3 2 1
32' —  Option 2 2 3 4 2 1
SYMMETRIC REFLECTORS
ASYMMETRIC REFLECTORS
KIT REFL-MPS4 STL SLD W16
4' Symmetric Reflector Solid
REFL-MPS4 STL SLD ASYM W16
4' Asymmetric Reflector Solid
Notes:
1 Two Required for 8' fixture
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 13
 Rev 06/03/26
COL_MPS_spec_R16
MPS
MULTIPURPOSE LINEAR
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
STANDARD EFFICACY PERFORMANCE TABLE — 2'
FIXTURE COLOR LENS DISTRIBUTION LUMENS WATTS LPW
MPS2-VW
3500K
CURVE
WIDE 1560 10.4 150
NARROW 1544 10.4 149
FLAT WIDE 1513 10.4 146
WEDGE WIDE 1555 10.4 150
NO LENS 1669 10.4 161
4000K
CURVE
WIDE 1587 10.4 153